www.angsemi.com Version 1.0
ANGSemi Microelectronics Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 10, June 2023
ANGSEMI Datasheet
LDO ICs
Micro-Power consumption
40V, 500mA, Low-Dropout
Voltage Linear Regulator
 General Description

ANGSemi Microelectronics Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 10, June 2023
AS9145
 Ordering Information
Part Number Driver
Capability Package Type Package Qty Temperature Eco Plan
AS9145-XXS5RN 500mA SOT23-5L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～85℃ Green
AS9145-XXS3RN 500mA SOT23-3L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～85℃ Green
AS9145-XXDRN 500mA DFN2020-6L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～85℃ Green
AS9145-XXYNRN 500mA SOT89-3L 7-in reel 1000pcs/reel -40～85℃ Green
AS9145-XXYLRN 500mA SOT89-3L 7-in reel 1000pcs/reel -40～85℃ Green
AS9145-XXYRRN 500mA SOT89-3L 7-in reel 1000pcs/reel -40～85℃ Green
AS9145-XXERN 500mA SOT223 7-in reel 1000pcs/reel -40～85℃ Green
 Marking Information & Pin Assignment
SOT23-5L (Fixed Output Voltage):
SOT23-5L (Adjustable Output Voltage):
Pin